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Session 125 - (2023-2024)

S*0437 Concurrent Resolution, By Rice

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO RECOGNIZE AND HONOR VETERANS FOR THEIR SERVICE TO THE UNITED
STATES AND TO CALL FOR THE CREATION OF A NEW MILITARY BASE THAT WOULD ASSIST VETERANS IN THEIR
TRANSITION TO CIVILIAN LIFE.

01/24/23
01/24/23
03/22/23
03/23/23
03/28/23

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced (Senate Journal-page 7)

Referred to Committee on Family and Veterans' Services (Senate Journal-page 7)
Committee report: Favorable Family and Veterans' Services (Senate Journal-page 8)
Adopted, sent to House (Senate Journal-page 24)

Introduced, adopted, returned with concurrence (House Journal-page 22)
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